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A need for food
To be humble in spirit or manner

Having little money or few
possessions
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To be without any faults; without
sin

A payment received in return for
doing good deeds

. To show great kindness toward
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7. To feel happiness, joy and others
pleasure 5. To feel sadness
PURE MOURN REWARD HUNGER
POOR GLAD MERCY MEEK
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Matthew 5:5
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The Beatitudes
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Matthew 5:1-12
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MOURN
FILLED
KINGDOM

THIRST
MEEK
INHERIT

PURE
MERCY
HEAVEN

HUNGER
POOR
BLESSED

HEART
EARTH
SPIRIT
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Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute
correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.
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1-19-22-18-22-17

23-3-13-18-16

23-20-20-24

25-13-16-8-20-18

23-20-18-9-22-26

19-13-18-20

-13-6

25-20-2-21-20-16

24-22-16-8-12-5-23

HUNGER
POOR

MOURN
PURE
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KINGDOM

MERCIFUL
BEATITUDES

MEEK
HEAVEN

are the poor in spirit
for theirs is the
kingdom of heaven.
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The Sermon on the Mount
Matthew 5:1-12
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